
 Kelly Walsh High School

Golf JV/Var Schedule    (as of 09-12-18)

 

Type Time Opponent Location Comments

Thursday, Aug 9, 2018

Invitational 11:00AM Away vs. Cody Cody High School     

Friday, Aug 10, 2018

Invitational 9:00AM Away vs. Powell Powell High School     

Monday, Aug 13, 2018

Gillette
Invitational 

11:00AM Away vs. Campbell
County 

Gillette - Bell Nob Golf
Course 

    

Tuesday, Aug 14, 2018

Gillette
Invitational 

9:00AM Away vs. Campbell
County 

Gillette - Bell Nob Golf
Course 

    

Monday, Aug 20, 2018

Invitational 11:00AM TBA Casper Country Club     

Tuesday, Aug 21, 2018

Invitational 8:00AM TBA Casper Country Club     

Thursday, Aug 23, 2018

Invitational 11:00AM Away vs. Sheridan Sheridan - Kendrick Golf
Course 

    

Invitational 11:00AM Away vs. Torrington Torrington - Cottonwood
Country Club 

    

Friday, Aug 24, 2018

Invitational 8:00AM Away vs. Sheridan Sheridan - Kendrick Golf
Course 

    

Invitational 8:00AM Away vs. Torrington Torrington - Cottonwood
Country Club 

    

Thursday, Aug 30, 2018

Invitational 8:00AM Away vs. TBA TBA     PHOENIX

Invitational 11:00AM Away vs. Rawlins Rawlins - Rochelle Ranch
Golf Course 

    

Friday, Aug 31, 2018

Invitational 8:00AM Away vs. TBA TBA     PHOENIX

Invitational 9:00AM Away vs. Rawlins Rawlins - Rochelle Ranch
Golf Course 

    

Saturday, Sep 8, 2018

Tin Cup 11:30AM Natrona County Paradise Valley Golf
Course 
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Friday, Sep 14, 2018
State
Championships 

9:00AM Away vs. Cheyenne
Central 

Cheyenne-Prairie View
Golf Course 

    

Saturday, Sep 15, 2018

State
Championships 

9:00AM Away vs. Cheyenne
Central 

Cheyenne-Prairie View
Golf Course 
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